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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2017-05-06T01:53:53.543.999. Part 82/147

Channel 1 Channel 0

Channel 2

TM units - TM units -

Channel 1 Channel 0 TM units -
Frequency (kHz)

Frequency (kHz)

Channel 2
Frequency (kHz)

Processed Sat May 6 04:01:51 2017 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20170506_015352__dat00.bin

1 1 1 1

T T T T
81.0 81.2 81.4 81.6 81.8
Time (s) from 2017-05-06T01:53:53.543.999

1

81.0 81.2 81.4 81.6 81.8
Time (s) from 2017-05-06T01:53:53.543.999

Power (dB)

B)

Power (d

Power (dB)

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power spectra
aul aul aul aul

8077 [
60 F
404 o
20 F
0 ] [
607
40
20
0]
-20 3
607 [
404 =
20 o
0] -
100 10° 10° 10*
Frequency (Hz)
40 Channel 0
mn: -683
30 mx: 920
20 W -7.6
0:22.8
10
0
50 Channel 1
40 mn: -633
mx: 942
30
u:-13.9
20 0:57.3
10
50 Channel 2
mn: -2143
40
mx: 1483
30 W -17.1
20 0:72.9
10



ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2017-05-06T01:53:53.543.999. Part 128/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2017-05-06T01:53:53.543.999. Part 130/147
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